
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 28 March 2023

M M1/2/3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score WAG, 23/12/2022, R4, P M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 31/0302(FEL)P 3P 1M 1M 5PD14/01/2018

 2 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R4, P M2/2/2S. Kemp 529259 10/02763P 5P 2P 2M 3PB18/12/2018

 3 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R4, P M2/1/1S. Kemp 501336 18/02324P 3P 1P 4M 5PD24/02/2018

 4 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score WAG, 03/03/2023, R5, P M2/2/1B. Fothergill 528259 13/01696P 2P 4M 2P 5PB25/12/2018

 5 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R10, P M3/2P. Parker 528760 3/01086P 7P 2P 4P 7PD01/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 28 March 2023

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WINLOCK TILLY Last start winner TEM, 20/03/2023, R11, P 5/3P. Parker 557102 2/11661P 1P 3P 4P 3PB08/02/2021

 2 STEEL LADY Last start winner TEM, 20/03/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Sims 561495 1/01511PB23/04/2021

 3 STEEL HEELS Last start winner TEM, 20/03/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Sims 561491 1/01511PB23/04/2021

 4 GOOD PUB FEED Last start winner TEM, 20/03/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Sims 565386 1/01511PD20/08/2021

 5 SEABORG BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 17/03/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 553043 3/22282P 2P 3P 3P 2PD29/12/2020

 6 DANA VIOLET Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 561605 2/12072P 8P 3P 2P 1PB16/07/2021

 7 POOKY HOLLER 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 1/01592P 4P 1P 3PB19/02/2021

 8 SLATER STORM Last start placegetter SHP, 23/03/2023, R4 5/3B. Lord 544168 2/11562P 4P 7P 1P 6PD11/11/2019

 9 POWERFUL GAS Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R10, P 5/3P. Reid 550289 2/11383P 2P 5P 6P 6PD02/10/2020

 10 FLY SLIP Last start placegetter HVL, 15/03/2023, R10 5/3W. Bocquet 556030 2/11323P 8P 7P 2P 4PB12/11/2020

 11 DUCHESS VONNIE Last start placegetter WAG, 10/02/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Buick 552688 3/21233P 2Y 7P 6P 5PB18/12/2020

 12 MR. BEAN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Kemp 547136 3/21716P 3P 1P 3P 7PD14/03/2020

 13 TRUNCHBULL Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Bradley 548756 3/21595P 5P 1P 4P 3PB10/05/2020

 14 JUNE THE WEAPON Weighted points score TEM, 12/03/2023, R4, P 5/2C. Bradley 556091 3/21568P 2P 8P 3P 2PB19/02/2021

 15 THAI LEE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Buick 552764 2/01545P 5Y 1Y 3P 3PD19/12/2020

 16 HAZARD ALERT Weighted points score WAG, 10/03/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Clare 560438 1/01446P 4P 2P 1PD20/06/2021

 17 BECKER'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R9, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 552141 1/01118P (FEL)P 1P 3PD04/12/2020

 18 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R10, P 5/2P. Parker 528760 3/21086P 7P 2P 4P 7PD01/01/2019

 19 TIGGERLONG ZAP Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Carter 555080 1/0998P 7P 6P 4P 3PB25/01/2021

 20 FLEX UP 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/0987P 7P 1P 2P 8PB20/04/2021

 21 SCOOBY SIREN Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Kerr 554304 1/0965P 6P 8P 5P 1PB26/12/2020

 22 ALLIGATOR BLACK 2 Weighted points score SHP, 23/03/2023, R3 5/4B. Lord 558599 1/0875P 7P 6P 4P 4PD23/12/2020

 23 MORAINE LUCY Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Cameron 537067 1/0825P 1P 7P 4P 8PB19/05/2019

 24 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/0814P 8P 4P 5P 7PB22/02/2020

 25 PRINCESS KEEVARA Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Roberts 552397 1/0608P 7P 4P 8P 8PB04/12/2020
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TEM Tuesday, 28 March 2023

P MDN 330 NONE
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 1 DANA PAULINE Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 560970 0/01202P 3P 4P 2P 4PB06/07/2021

 2 ADAL BALE Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R3, P M/1F. Herbert 549935 0/0922P 4P 5P 3P 8PD29/09/2020

 3 TOMMY MCKINNON Last start placegetter TEM, 27/02/2023, R2, P M/1B. Smith 550065 0/0883P 5PD07/07/2020

 4 URBANA BALE Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R2, P M/1F. Herbert 540547 0/0883P 5P 6P 3Y 6YB22/12/2019

 5 CLASSY CHAMELEON Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R1, P M/1D. Wort 556192 0/0743P 4Y 7P 6P 4PB17/02/2021

 6 BOGAN ROAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 10/01/2023, R2, P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/0945P 5P 2P 6P 3PB11/03/2020

 7 MILESTONE MAX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 11/03/2023, R1, Y M/1D. Wort 556196 0/0944P 2Y 6Y 8P 2YD17/02/2021

 8 FIRST UP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 10/01/2023, R3, P M/1P. Sims 555618 0/0924P 2P 4PD16/12/2020

 9 SAIKO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 14/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Kerr 557786 0/0867P 2P 7P 3P 6PD13/04/2021

 10 GO GO GIBLET 2 First start M/1J. Strutt 561768 0/00D26/03/2021

 11 SAFARI STICKER First start M/1C. Buick 554902 0/00D01/01/2021

 12 BEAR INSTINCTS First start M/1A. Clare 560441 0/00D20/06/2021

 13 SWEET MAIZIE Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 17/03/2023, R1, P M/1D. Carter 554973 0/0584PB01/02/2021

 14 SLICK ZULU Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 07/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/0505PD01/02/2021

 15 JACOBITE POWER Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 14/03/2023, R3, P M/1D. Kerr 558729 0/0337PB01/04/2021

 16 RIPPER SNIPPER Weighted points score DUB, 14/03/2023, R4, P M/1D. Kerr 554302 0/0827P 7P 6P 3P 3PB26/12/2020

 17 MINI COOPER ICON Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R2, P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/0605P 4P 5P 5P 6PB15/02/2020

 18 LITTLE CUTIE PIE Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R3, P M/1A. Cameron 544074 0/0506P 5P 8P 6P 5PB01/01/2020

 19 STRIVE POLDA Weighted points score TEM, 06/02/2023, R2, P M/1H. Lin 557976 0/0468P 6P 6Y 7P 5PB18/04/2021

 20 CUDAL COBRA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R3, P M/1P. Parker 563501 0/0386P 7P 7PD25/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 BARNEY BANANA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 07/03/2023, R1, P M/1B. Smith 560502 0/01342PD28/03/2021

 2 TAYLEN BALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 03/03/2023, R1, P M/1F. Herbert 539766 0/01024P 4P 2P 4P 3PB06/12/2019

 3 FRYPAN LOMAR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 05/03/2023, R2, P M/1N. Mcmenamin 561245 0/0887P 2PD01/04/2021

 4 SLICK ZEUS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 10/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Kemp 554967 0/0747P 3P 5P 4P 7PD01/02/2021

 5 MARS LOMAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 05/03/2023, R1, P M/1N. Mcmenamin 556050 0/0748P 3PD03/03/2021

 6 GO GO GIBLET 1 First start M/1J. Strutt 561768 0/00D26/03/2021

 7 RUSHWORTH Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Lord 558602 0/0826P 4P 4P 2P 5PD23/12/2020

 8 FOLD BACK Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R1, P M/1J. Windiate 534240 0/0586P 5P 5P 6P 4PD07/05/2019

 9 DEVIL'S DARE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2023, R2, P M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/0564P 6P 4P 5P 8PD03/12/2020

 10 WIZARD OF SHAD Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R3, P M/1R. Littlefield 552269 0/0445P 7PD03/12/2020

 11 SHOT OF FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R2, P M/1A. Clare 560778 0/0395P 8PB01/04/2021

 12 CUDAL COBRA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R3, P M/1P. Parker 563501 0/0386P 7P 7PD25/08/2021
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 1 CHARCOAL CHEETAH 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/03/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Sciberras 555036 1/01662P 5P 1P 5C 3PB06/02/2021

 2 AEROPLANE ELLIE Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Wilmott 552468 2/02194P 2P 3P 1P 2PB04/12/2020

 3 CAHYA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/01682P 3P 3P 5P 5PB10/10/2020

 4 BOGAN MARLOW Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Dixon 543504 1/01442P 7P 2P 6P 4PD11/03/2020

 5 EXTREME RIP 1 Weighted points score TEM, 12/03/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Morris 556106 2/01204P 1P 7P 6P 7PB08/12/2020

 6 WESTSIDE MINI ME Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/01116P 5P 5P 3P 5PB06/04/2020

 7 GOT A VISION Weighted points score BEN, 22/03/2023, R5 5/4W. Bocquet 540062 1/01113P 6P 5P 6P 4PD24/08/2019

 8 SYLVIA'S SONG 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Kerr 557964 2/0845P 4P 7P 5P 6PB21/04/2021

 9 CRUISING CHRISTA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Strutt 545207 2/0757P 5P (FEL)P 8C 7PB26/03/2020

 10 FRYPAN LOMAR 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/03/2023, R2, P M/1N. Mcmenamin 561245 0/0887P 2PD01/04/2021

 11 SLICK ZEUS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 12/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Kemp 554967 0/0747P 3P 5P 4P 7PD01/02/2021

 12 DEVIL'S DARE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/03/2023, R2, P M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/0564P 6P 4P 5P 8PD03/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 SMOKIN' CHARLIE Weighted points score BAL, 08/03/2023, R4 1/2C. Colaiacovo 544203 18/141744P 2P 7P 5P 3PD13/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 ZIPPING GLAMOUR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 17/03/2023, R4, P 3/1/1S. Kemp 529259 10/92763P 5P 2P 2M 3PB18/12/2018

 2 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R4, P 3/1/1S. Kemp 501336 18/142324P 3P 1P 4M 5PD24/02/2018

 3 RAZZLE ANN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R5, P 3/1/1C. Cooney 542532 7/52254P 1P 1P 3P 4PB02/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 STAGGER OUT ELLY Last start winner WAG, 17/03/2023, R3, P 4/1/2P. Strutt 545209 5/42131P 4P 6P 1P 2PB26/03/2020

 2 RITZA BLUE ANGEL Last start winner TEM, 20/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/2D. Wort 551367 11/42131P 6P 2P 4P 3PB01/11/2020

 3 CALL ME ELF Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/2Y. Gee 551315 7/62372P 2P 2P 6P 5PD03/11/2020

 4 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 543229 6/42013P (FEL)P 7P 7P 1PD24/02/2020

 5 SOUR STRAPS Dropping in grade WAG, 17/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/2P. Reid 551664 8/62466P 3P 4P 1P 2PB20/11/2020

 6 DANA DENNIS Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 551665 8/51747P 7P 4P 1P 2PD20/11/2020

 7 EMBARKING Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/1D. Kerr 543425 5/41238P 5P 7P 1P 7PD16/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 DANA ROCKET Last start winner TEM, 20/03/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549713 7/32761P 2P 1P 1P 2PB12/09/2020

 2 DANA DASHA Last start winner TEM, 20/03/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 561600 4/32011P 5P 6P 1P 2PB13/07/2021

 3 MONKEY TAIL Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Wort 540574 13/61982P 3P 4P 5P 2PB24/12/2019

 4 DYNAMIC Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 7/61683P 5P 6P 5P 3PB29/05/2020

 5 BAWRUNGA DIVA Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Windiate 546259 4/31382P 8P 3P 5P 6PB22/12/2019

 6 DEB TAN LEE Dropping in grade WAG, 17/03/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Strutt 532189 7/51926P 4P 3P 1P 5PB29/12/2018

 7 TICK IT OFF Dropping in grade TEM, 20/03/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 7/51864P 3P 5P 1P 5PB12/09/2020

 8 LADY MARCELLA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/62134P 3P 2P 2P 2PB24/02/2020

 9 LAMANCHA Weighted points score TEM, 27/02/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 11/81747P 4P 6P 1P 3PD24/02/2020

 10 MR. BEAN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Kemp 547136 3/21716P 3P 1P 3P 7PD14/03/2020

 11 REEFTON VIVI 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/11566P 3P 4P 2P 5PB12/12/2019

 12 STAR CHANT Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/71566P 3P 4P 4P 3PD01/11/2019

 13 THAI LEE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/02/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Buick 552764 2/01545P 5Y 1Y 3P 3PD19/12/2020

 14 EXTREMIST Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Kerr 543699 4/31414P 3P 2P 7P 5PD26/11/2019

 15 FRONT ROW 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Reid 533466 5/41268P 5P 7P 5P 1PB23/04/2019

 16 HENRY THE HAWK Weighted points score TEM, 05/03/2023, R10, P 5/1K. Gray 539089 4/31234P 4P 6P 3P 6PD11/11/2019

 17 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Reid 535127 9/31177P 6P 6P 1P 8PD04/06/2019

 18 FLEX UP 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/0987P 7P 1P 2P 8PB20/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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P 1 457 NONE
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 1 QUICK LOMAR Last start winner GBN, 17/03/2023, R3, P 1/2N. Mcmenamin 543325 16/112501P 8P 1P 4C 4PD05/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 28 March 2023
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 1 BANNER LOMAR Weighted points score WPK, 04/03/2023, R4, M 3/1/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 8/61598M 5C 1P 5P 6PD03/03/2019
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 1 WHY TELL TINA Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/2P. Sims 549753 5/43222P 2C 1P 2P 1PD11/09/2020

 2 BRINDABELLA BOY 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 12/03/2023, R10, P 4/1/2D. Cormie 529586 12/91752P 1P 6P 5M 6PD07/12/2018

 3 TIGGERLONG WATER Weighted points score MEP, 15/03/2023, R7 4/1/2M. Finn 543523 7/41838P 2P 1P 2P 8PB24/02/2020
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 1 NICKO BOOM Last start winner BEN, 22/03/2023, R7 5/3W. Bocquet 546122 3/12311P 2P 3P 4P 1PD26/05/2020

 2 IMPRESS ROLLS Last start winner TEM, 12/03/2023, R3, P 5/3P. Sims 558809 2/11591P 4P 3P 6P 4PD23/02/2021

 3 MOONSHINE MAN Last start winner TEM, 20/03/2023, R4, P 5/2J. Windiate 549096 4/21111P 8P 6P 8P 7PD12/08/2020

 4 RED HOT LOMAR Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R5, P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 556052 3/22193P 1P 1P 8P 2PD03/03/2021

 5 KEEPSAKE Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Mcclelland 543501 5/12193P 4P 3P 2P 1PB18/03/2020

 6 TIGGERLONG MATE Last start placegetter WAG, 17/03/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Finn 555078 3/12132P 3P 2P 1P 6PD25/01/2021

 7 CAHYA 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 20/03/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/01682P 3P 3P 5P 5PB10/10/2020

 8 GOT TO BEWARE Last start placegetter BEN, 22/03/2023, R7 5/3W. Bocquet 550624 2/11622P 4P 1P 7P 4PD06/10/2020

 9 TIGGERLONG CAR Last start placegetter WAG, 17/03/2023, R9, P 5/1M. Finn 543526 6/31503P 4P 3P 4P 5PB24/02/2020

 10 GOT A DEAL Last start Provincial winner SHP, 23/03/2023, R2 5/4B. Lord 543502 1/01201P 5P 7P 2P 2PB18/03/2020

 11 COCKTAIL Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/3J. Mcclelland 543503 6/11595P 3P 3P 3P 7PD18/03/2020

 12 JACOBITE REBEL Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/3D. Kerr 558731 4/11144P 8P 1P 8P 7PD01/04/2021

 13 GOT A REPAIR Dropping in grade TEM, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Mcclelland 528420 8/41745P 5P 2P 5P 3PD13/01/2019

 14 RAZZLE ANN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R5, P 5/3C. Cooney 542532 7/12254P 1P 1P 3P 4PB02/12/2019

 15 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 8/02134P 3P 2P 2P 2PB24/02/2020

 16 BETTY BIRDCAGE Weighted points score TEM, 12/03/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Kemp 550294 8/02078P 2P 5P 3P 3PB02/10/2020

 17 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 6/12013P (FEL)P 7P 7P 1PD24/02/2020

 18 DANCING BETTY Weighted points score WPK, 08/03/2023, R6, P 5/2D. Kerr 558733 5/21898P 2P 7P 1P 1PB01/04/2021

 19 BOGAN VALLEY Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 4/01804P 1P 4P 6P 1PB11/03/2020

 20 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Bootsma 529465 4/11657P 4P 3P 1P 5PB06/11/2018

 21 POOKY HOLLER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 1/01592P 4P 1P 3PB19/02/2021

 22 REEFTON VIVI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Cooney 542869 4/21566P 3P 4P 2P 5PB12/12/2019

 23 FRONT ROW 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Reid 533466 5/01268P 5P 7P 5P 1PB23/04/2019

 24 JACOBITE DREAM Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Kerr 558734 1/01205P 4P 3P 4P 5PB01/04/2021

 25 EXTREME RIP 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/03/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Morris 556106 2/11204P 1P 7P 6P 7PB08/12/2020
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 26 ALLIGATOR BLACK 1 Weighted points score SHP, 23/03/2023, R3 5/4B. Lord 558599 1/0875P 7P 6P 4P 4PD23/12/2020

 27 SYLVIA'S SONG 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R4, P 5/3D. Kerr 557964 2/1845P 4P 7P 5P 6PB21/04/2021

 28 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/03/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/0814P 8P 4P 5P 7PB22/02/2020

 29 CRUISING CHRISTA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R9, P 5/3P. Strutt 545207 2/1757P 5P (FEL)P 8C 7PB26/03/2020
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